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Date Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth Total Acres
2022-06-27 6,315 6,315 8,774 8,774 13,363 13,363 407 407 257 257 29,117 29,117
2022-06-29 6,315 4,592 13,365 8,295 21,658 407 1,707 1,965 14,594 43,710
2022-06-30 6,308 12,623 9,822 23,188 21,186 42,844 407 3,071 5,036 40,387 84,097
2022-07-02 3,847 16,470 23,188 - 42,844 407 5,036 3,847 87,944
2022-07-03 16,470 21,053 44,241 12,176 55,020 407 1,969 7,005 35,198 123,142
2022-07-04 179 16,649 4,761 49,002 502 55,521 407 703 7,708 6,145 129,287
2022-07-05 1,833 18,482 5,912 54,914 1,785 57,306 407 2,685 10,392 12,215 141,502
2022-07-06 1,894 20,376 54,914 - 57,306 407 10,392 1,894 143,395
2022-07-07 1,311 21,687 3,220 58,135 2,241 59,546 407 1,240 11,632 8,011 151,407
2022-07-08 40 21,726 58,135 2,051 61,597 407 2,973 14,605 5,064 156,470
2022-07-10 1,277 23,004 7,678 65,813 8,501 70,097 407 17,456 173,926




